General information about company

Scrip code 503804

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE204C01024

Name of the company

SHRI DINESH MILLSLIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. , Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethe_:r the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly g&g Total nos. | a% of total no. | classof securities (1X)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . sharesheld | of shares .
gﬁtegory sharehoider | shareholders | up equity | equity ‘5”;%*;%‘(;‘3 VI)= | (calculated as per g% of Voting (XIV) Totd asa
(m (1 shares shares Recsipts (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) \4)) (VIII) Asa% of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 9 2788372 2788372 49.79 2788372 2788372 | 49.79
Group
(B) Public 8393 2812210 2812210 50.21 2812210 2812210 50.21
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Tota 8402 5600582 5600582 100 5600582 5600582 | 100




Table! - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
, asa% Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full , pledged or
: Locked in :
No. Of Shares conversion of otherwise
No. of , : shares (XI1)
Shares Underlying | convertible encumbered | Number of
Underlying Shares Outstanding | securities ( as (X11) equity shares
Category | Category of o di Underlying ibl heldi
() sharehoider (11) | QUSAANG | o i anding | CONVertibie | apercentage n
convertible |\ (7 | securities | of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities () and No. Of | share capital) % of %of |form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (XD)= No. (a) tota | No. |tota
(Xi) () (VID+(X) As Shares| (a) |Shares
a% of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 49.79 500000 | 17.93 2788372
Group
(B) Public 50.21 2608360
Non Promoter-
© | Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 500000 | 8.93 5396732




Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of ' asa% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Tota nos. | total no. of - -
fully atly | ¢ ares shares shares No of Voting (X1V) Rights
Category & Nos. Of aidup |PA% | underlying | held (V11 | (calculated Tota
Sr. Name of the shareholders gqui typ up Deposiytor?/ U 25 per a?a%
) = 0
Shereholders(®) - (1) shares | MW | Receipts [ (IV)#(V)+ |SCRR, | Classeg: | Class| 1y | Tota
held (IV) | farg | (VD) (V1) 1957) (VII) | X egy Voting
Asa% of ;
V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) IndividualsHindu | 2788372 2788372 |49.79 2788372 2788372 49.79
undivided Family
Sub-Tota (A)(1) 9 2788372 2788372 | 49.79 2788372 2788372 49.79
(2 Foreign
Tota Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 9 2788372 2788372 |49.79 2788372 2788372 49.79
Group (A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Ingtitutions
(@ Mutual Funds 1 10 10 0 10 10 0
Financial
) Institutions/ 9 3760 3760 0.07 3760 3760 0.07
Banks
Sub-Tota (B)(1) 10 3770 3770 0.07 3770 3770 0.07
(3) Non-institutions




Individuals -
i.Individua
. shareholders
(a(i) holding nominal 8090 1371316 1371316 |24.49 1371316 1371316 | 24.49
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuas - ii.
Individua
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 16 1175692 1175692 |20.99 1175692 1175692 | 20.99
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (soecify) 277 261432 261432 | 4.67 261432 261432 |4.67
Sub-Tota (B)(3) 8383 2808440 2808440 |50.15 2808440 2808440 | 50.15
Tota Public Shareholding
8393 2812210 2812210 |50.21 2812210 2812210|50.21
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 8402 5600582 5600582 | 100 5600582 5600582 | 100
Tota (A+B+C) 8402 5600582 5600582 | 100 5600582 5600582 | 100
Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding, Number of
Number of
Shares Shares Shares asa% Shares .
, , , : Number of equity shares
Underlying |Underlying | Underlying |assuming full , pledged or :
Sr. ) ) ) . Lockedin ) held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding | conversion of otherwise s
: : : shares (XI1) dematerialized
convertible | Warrants convertible | convertible encumbered
i ; " i form (X1V)
securities (Xi) securities securities (as (XI11)




(X) and No. Of | apercentage Asa
Warrants of diluted % of Asa%
Xi) (a) share capital) 0 of total
_ total No.

XhH= No. (a) Shares | (a) Shares

(VIN+(X) Asa held held

% of ) (b)

(A+B+C2)
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
€) 49.79 500000 | 17.93 2788372
Sub-Total (A)(1) 49.79 500000 17.93 2788372
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 49.79 500000 | 17.93 2788372
Group (A)=(A)(D)+(A)(2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
@ 0 0
) 0.07 2770
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.07 2770
(3) Non-ingtitutions
(&) 24.49 1174836
(aii)) 20.99 1175692
(€) 4.67 255062
Sub-Total (B)(3) 50.15 2605590




Total Public Shareholding

50.21 2608360
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 500000 | 8.93 5396732
Tota (A+B+C) 100 500000 | 8.93 5396732

I ndividuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. |1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Name of the | BHARATBHAI | NIMISHBHAI | NISHANK ADITYA B QRUSHABE ROOPABEN | MINAL
Shareholders | UPENDRABH | UPENDRABH | NIMISHBH PATEL NIMISHBHA BHARATBH |SHEKHAR
0] Al PATEL Al PATEL Al PATEL Al PATEL DESAI
| PATEL

PAN(I)  |ADOPP2073K |ADOPPR074Q |EOSTOISS | AKYPRIOSS gcoppzsos Acxppesatp | AEMPDITE0
No. of fully
paid up
equity shares 795088 768852 504490 492443 83085 54554 34640
held (1V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares
held (V)
No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts (V1)




Total nos.
shares held
(Vi =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

795088

768852

504490

492443

83085

54554

34640

Shareholding
asa% of

total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

14.2

13.73

9.01

8.79

1.48

0.97

0.62

Number of V

oting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

795088

768852

504490

492443

83085

54554

34640

Classegy

Totd

795088

768852

504490

492443

83085

54554

34640

Total asa%
of Totd
Voting rights

14.2

13.73

9.01

8.79

1.48

0.97

0.62

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants

(Xi)




No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants

(Xi) (&)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(X)=
(VIN+(Xi)(@)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

14.2

13.73

9.01

8.79

1.48

0.97

0.62

Number of Locked in shares (X

1)

No. (a)

125000

125000

125000

125000

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

15.72

16.26

24.78

25.38

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of

795088

768852

504490

492443

83085

54554

34640




equity shares
held in

dematerialize
dform (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder Promoter Groun | Promoter Grou Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type P P Group Group Group Group Group
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No. 8 9
RANAK .
Name of the Shareholders (1) KAMLESH \|]3EAI\|Q| E'IA-\I KARNA tCOI Icg Q:éﬁ
LASKARI g
PAN (1) ACOPP2804R AGLPP8917C Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 34060 21160 2788372
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 34060 21160 2788372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as
per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa% of (A+B+C2) 0.61 0.38 49.79
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Classeg:X 34060 21160 2788372




Class egy

Totd

34060

21160

2788372

Tota asa% of Total Voting rights

0.61

0.38

49.79

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of
convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VIN)+(Xi)(a) Asa% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.38

49.79

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

0

500000

Asa% of total Shares held (b)

0

17.93

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(X1V)

34060

21160

2788372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders

(1

SHARAD
KANAYALAL
SHAH

VARSHA
SHARAD
SHAH

PRANAV
KUMARPAL
PAREKH

DIPAK
KANAYALAL
SHAH

VINODCHANDRA

MANSUKHLAL
PAREKH

MUKTILAL
GANULAL
PALDIWAL

PAN (I1)

AAKPS6262N

AAJIPS0624H

ADCPP8210C

AVEP$4654B

AACPP8603Q

ABTPP4634P

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

234004

126649

93054

92000

90721

74604

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(Vi =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

234004

126649

93054

92000

90721

74604

Shareholding
as a% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

4.18

2.26

1.66

1.64

1.62

1.33




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

234004

126649

93054

92000

90721

74604

Class egy

Totd

234004

126649

93054

92000

90721

74604

Total asa%
of Totd
Voting rights

4.18

2.26

1.66

1.64

1.62

1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)

4.18

2.26

1.66

1.64

1.62

1.33




(X)=
(VI+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

234004

126649

93054

92000

90721

74604

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

Name of the Shareholders (1) g(l)i (t‘,)l;crl](ere to
PAN (I1) Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 711032
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 711032
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa % of 127
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 711032
Classegy

Total 711032
Total asa% of Total Voting rights 12.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

S_harehol ding, asa % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of 127
diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) Asa% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)




Asa% of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V) 711032
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non- Director
: ESOP or . .
Bodies Resident |Non-Resident |or
Category Corporate HUF E$38 o |Indian Indian (NRI) Director's Others
(NRI) Relatives
Catedory | More than More than 1 More than 1
1p :r%:e% age Category | Category | Category | Category |percentageof | Category | percentage of
shareholding shareholding
Name of the PRITI ANAND |EPF
Shareholders (1) PATEL AUTHORITY
PAN (I1) ABAPD1053F 2777799997
No. of the
Shareholders (1) 57 160 1 56 1 3 1
No. of fully paid up
equity shares held 122801 |83783 | 10800 42917 76750 1131 67690

(V)

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying




Depository Receipts
(V1)

Tota nos. shares held

(VI = (V)+(V)+ 122801 |83783 | 10800 42917 76750 1131 67690
(V1)

Shareholding as a %

of total no. of shares

(calculated as per 2.19 15 0.19 0.77 1.37 0.02 121
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)

Asa% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 122801 |83783 |10800 42917 76750 1131 67690
Classegy

Total 122801 |83783 | 10800 42917 76750 1131 67690
Tod asaseof Totd |, 1q 15 019  |077 1.37 0.02 121

Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities

X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (&




Shareholding , asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities
(as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
XD=(VID+(X) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.19 15

0.19

0.77

1.37

0.02 121

Number of Locked in shares (XII

N—r

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized form
(X1V)

116781 | 83783

10800

42567

76750

1131 37690

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click hereto
go back

PAN (I1)

Total




No. of the Shareholders (1)

277

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V)

261432

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

261432

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

4.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

261432

Class egy

Totd

261432

Tota asa% of Total Voting rights

4.67

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (X1)= (VII)+(X) Asa% of (A+B+C2)

4.67

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

255062

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) IEPF AUTHORITY HASNOT PROVIDED THE PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in
case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a
foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



